Sanatgi
Serefiye
Stiidyo ve Postprodiksiyon

Malzemeler/Sabit Suriici/DVD Basimlari

Sergi masraflan

15 inch video monitorleri
DVD Gdsterici

Projeksiyon lambasi
Kablolama & Enstelasyon
Duvar Yapimi/Mekan hazirhgi

Duvar yazilari/Folyo/Banner

Matbuat

Yayin serefiyesi.1
Yayin serefiyesi.2
Editor/Ceviri
Tasarim

Davetiye Basimi

Katalog Basimi

Platform Masraflari
Calisanlar
Glvenlik@2
Elektrik/Isitma/Diger
Temizlik

Preview

Toplam

12
12

300
150

3.000,00
3.000,00
1.200,00

3.600,00
1.800,00
750,00
1.200,00
1.500,00
400,00

400,00
400,00
750,00
2.500,00
900
4.000,00

1.500,00
800,00
1.200,00
300,00
900,00

30.100,00

Omer Ali Kazma
What Remains
Video Enstelasyon

Biitce



